HK7 Series
1
HK7 Series Intelligent High-precision
Monocrystalline Differential Pressure Transmitters
Profile
HK7 series intelligent pressure/differential pressure transmitters, the central sensing unit adopts the
world's leading high-precision silicon pressure and differential pressure sensor technology and packaging
process. The single crystal silicon pressure and differential pressure sensor is located at the top of the metal

Load limit 1MPa 4MPa 10MPa
5
How to Order
Code Type
GP Smart Pressure Transmitter
AP Smart Absolute Pressure Transmitter
Code Gauge Pressure Range (KPa) Absolute Pressure Range (KPa)
A 0~1~6 0~6~40
B 0~6~40 0~40~250
C 0~40~100 0~250~2000
D 0~100~400
E 0~400~4000
F 0~4000~40000
Code Output signal
H 4~20mA
S 4~20mA+Hart
Code Display
M1 LCD
M2 OLED(Low temperature resistant -40℃ )
Code Process Connection
C1 M20×1.5 male
C2 G1/2″ male
C3 G1/4″ male
C4 1/2″ NPT male
C5 1/2″ NPT female
T Special request
Code Hazardous location certification (do not fill in for ordinary type)
E0 Non-explosion proof
E1 Flameproof, ExdⅡ CT6
12 Intrinsically safe, ExiaⅡ CT4
Code Electrical connection
D1 M20×1.5
D2 User specified
Code Special requirement
T User specified
GP A H M1 C1 E1 D1 T Model No. example
6
HK75 Intelligent High-precision
Monocrystalline Differential Pressure Transmitter
Measuring Range
Dimensions
How to Order
Range code Measuring range(KPa) Accuracy/Stability
A -1~1
±0.075%F.S of the range;
The maximum error per
year is ±0.1% of range
B -6~6
C -40~40
D -100~100
E -100~400
F -100~4000
7
Code Type
DP Smart Differential Pressure Sensor
Code DP Range (KPa)
A 0~0.2~1
B 0~1~6
C 0~6~40
D 0~40~100
E 0~100~400
F 0~400~4000
Code Output Signal
H 4~20mA
S 4~20mA+Hart
J Square root 4~20mA
Code Display
M1 LCD
M2 OLED(Low temperature resistant -40℃ )
Code Pressure Connection
C0 NPT1/4 + Φ14
C1 NPT1/2
C2 M20×1.5
C3 Integrated three valve group
Code Structure material
Flange Drain/exhaust Diaphragm
21 304 SS 304 SS 316 SS
22 316 SS 316 SS 316 SS
23 316 SS 316 SS Hastelloy C
24 316 SS 316 SS Monel alloy
25 316 SS 316 SS Tantalum
26 Hastelloy C Hastelloy C Hastelloy C
27 Hastelloy C Hastelloy C Tantalum
28 Monel alloy Monel alloy Monel alloy
Code Relief valve
X0 Vent valve
X1 Drain valve
Code Mounting bracket
B0 Without mounting bracket
B1 Tube bending bracket
B2 Board-mounted bending bracket
B3 Tube mounted flat bracket
Code Hazardous location certification
E0 No explosion-proof
E1 Flame-proof, ExdⅡ CT6
E2 Intrinsically safe, ExiaⅡ CT4
Code Electrical connection
D1 M20×1.5
D2 User specified
DP A H M1 C1 21 X0 B1 E1 D1 Model No. Example
8
HK76 Intelligent Monocrystalline Flat Diaphragm/Cylinder
Flange Liquid Level Transmitter
Measuring Range

DN 100/4" 1KPa
9
How to Order
Code Type
LT Intelligent Flat Diaphragm Flange Liquid Level Transmitter
CT Intelligent Cylinder Flange Liquid Level Transmitter
Code Pressure Measuring Range(KPa)
B 1~6
C 6~40
D 40~400
E 400~4000
Code Output Signal
H 4~20mA
S 4~20mA+Hart
Code Display
M1 LCD
M2 OLED（Low temperature resistant -40℃ )
Structure material
Code Flange Material Code Diaphragm Code Coating
22 304SS N1 316L SS T1 None
23 316SS N2 Hastelloy C T2 PTFE
N3 Monel alloy
N4 Tantalum
N5 Titanium
Code Mounting Dimensions
C1 DN50
C2 DN80
C3 DN100
C4 2”
C5 3”
C6 4”
C7 User specified
Code Cylinder length（mm）
L10 0(Flat flange)
L11 50
L12 100
L13 150
LT User specified
Code Capillary length（m）
F0 None
F1 1m
F2 2m
F3 3m
F4 User specified
Code Mounting bracket
A1 Without mounting bracket
A2 Tube bending bracket
A3 Board-mounted bending bracket
A4 Tube mounted flat bracket
Code Hazardous location certification (do not
fill in for ordinary type)
E0 No explosion-proof
E1 Flameproof, ExdⅡ CT6
10
E2 Intrinsically safe,ExiaⅡ CT4
Code Electrical connection
D1 M20×1.5
D2 User specified
LT B H M1 22 C1 L10 F1 A1 E0 D1 Model No. Example
HK78 Intelligent Monocrystalline Dual-remote Flat
Diaphragm/Cylinder Flange Liquid Level Transmitter
Measuring Range
Range code Min Range(KPa) Max Range(KPa) Rated pressure (max)
B 1KPa 6KPa
Rated pressure of liquid level
flange
C 6KPa 40KPa
D 40KPa 400KPa
E 400KPa 4MPa
11
Comparison of relationship between flange andmin range

DN 4" 6KPa 1KPa
12
How to Order
Code Type
DY Intelligent remote differential pressure transmitter
GY Intelligent remote pressure transmitter
Code Pressure measurement range(KPa)
B 1~6
C 6~40
D 40~250
E 250~4000
Code Output
H 4~20mA
S 4~20mA+Hart
Code Display
M1 LCD
M2 OLED(Low temperature resistant -40℃)
Structure material
Code Flange Material Code Diaphragm material Code Coating
22 304 SS N1 316L SS T1 None
23 316 SS N2 Hastelloy C T2 PTFE
N3 Monel alloy
N4 Tantalum
N5 Titanium
N6 PTFE sprayed
Code Mounting Dimensions
C1 DN50
C2 DN80
C3 DN100
C4 2″
C5 3″
C6 4″
C7 User specified
Code Remote transmission device
Y0 Single flat flange type
Y1 Double flat flange type
Y2 Single cylinder flange type
Y3 Double- cylinder flange type
Y4 One flat one cylinder flange type
Code Capillary length
X0 1m
X1 2m
X2 3m
X3 User specified
13
Code Cylinder length（mm）
10 0(Flat flange)
11 50
12 100
13 150
T User specified
Code Mounting bracket
B0 Without mounting bracket
B1 Tube bending bracket
B2 Board-mounted bending bracket
B3 Tube mounted flat bracket
Code
Hazardous location
certification (do not fill in for
ordinary type)
E0 None explosion-proof
E1 Flameproof, ExdⅡ CT6
E2 Intrinsically safe,ExiaⅡ CT4
Code Electrical connection
D1 M20×1.5
D2 User specified
DY B H M1
22
N1
T1
C1 Y0 X0 10 B0 E0 D1 Model No. Example